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FIFTEENTH KERALA LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY

SIXTH SESSION

CALENDAR OF SITTINGS

SECRETARIAT OF THE KERALA LEGISLATURE
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
AUGUST 2022
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FIFTEENTH KERALA LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY
Sixth Session
CALENDAR OF SITTINGS
August 2022

August 22, Monday . Special sitting to commemorate 75 years of
Indian Independence

August 23, Tuesday

August 24, Wednesday *  Government Business
August 25, Thursday

August 26, Friday :  Government Business and Private Members’
Business

August 29, Monday
August 30, Tuesday :  Government Business
August 31, Wednesday

September 2022

September 1, Thursday . Government Business
September 2, Friday : Government Business and Private Members’
Business

N.B. :—The above Calendar is liable to be varied according to the order
of the day.

Thiruvananthapuram, A. M. BASHEER,
11th August, 2022. : Secretary.




